
Day Camp 2022 

7:45-8:15 

8:30-9:15 

9:15-9:45 

9:30-10:30 

11:00 

12:00 

12:30 

1:15-2:15 

2:15-3:15 

3:15-4:00* 

4:15-4:30* 

4:45-5:15 

Drop Off (John R. Rice Auditorium) 

Activities & Horse Rides   

Snack Time at Rec Center   

Activities & Horse Rides    

Swimming—All boys   

Service (John R. Rice Auditorium)   

Deaf Service (Robberson Auditorium) 

Lunch (Main Dining Hall)   

Cabin Time   

Activities & Horse Rides    

Swimming—all girls   

Activities & Horse Rides    

Cowboy Town   

Illustrated Message (Rodeo Arena) 

Pick Up (John R. Rice Auditorium) 

*Parents encouraged to visit from 3:15-4:30.

Special Friday Schedule  

7:45-8:15 

8:30-9:30 

9:30-10:30 

11:00 

12:00 

12:30 

1:15-2:30 

2:45-4:00 

4:15-4:30 

4:45-5:15 

Drop Off (John R. Rice Auditorium) 

Swimming—All girls   

Activities & Horse Rides    

Activities & Horse Rides   

Swimming—All boys   

Service (John R. Rice Auditorium)

Deaf Service (Robberson Auditorium)

Lunch (Main Dining Hall)   

Cabin Time/ Quizzing   

Cowboy Town    

Rodeo   

Illustrated Message (Rodeo Arena) 

Pick Up (John R. Rice Auditorium)  

*Parents encouraged to visit from 1:15-4:30.


