Day Camp

Special Friday Schedule

7:45-8:15	Drop Off (John R. Rice Auditorium)	7:45-8:15	Drop Off (John R. Rice Auditorium)
8:30-9:15	Activities & Horse Rides	8:30-9:30	Swimming—All girls
9:15-9:45	Snack Time at Rec Center		Activities & Horse Rides
9:30-10:30	Activities & Horse Rides	9:30-10:30	Activities & Horse Rides
	Swimming—All boys		Swimming—All boys
11:00	Service (John R. Rice Auditorium)	11:00	Service (John R. Rice Auditorium)
	Deaf Service (Robberson Auditorium)		Deaf Service (Robberson Auditorium)
12:00	Lunch (Main Dining Hall)	12:00	Lunch (Main Dining Hall)
12:30	Cabin Time	12:30	Cabin Time/ Quizzing
1:15-2:15	Activities & Horse Rides	1:15-2:30	Cowboy Town
2:15-3:15	Swimming—all girls	2:45-4:00	Rodeo
	Activities & Horse Rides	4:15-4:30	Illustrated Message (Rodeo Arena)
3:15-4:00*	Cowboy Town	4:45-5:15	Pick Up (John R. Rice Auditorium)
4:15-4:30*	Illustrated Message (Rodeo Arena)	*Parents encou	rraged to visit from 1:15-4:30.

4:45-5:15 Pick Up (John R. Rice Auditorium)

*Parents encouraged to visit from 3:15-4:30.